KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL
TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Mining) BPS-15 after Practical test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

Errors, mistakes and ommissions excepted

Total Academic
Marks (Sum of all
percentage)
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Sr. No RollNo FormNo Name FatherName NIC Domicile DateOfBirth Remarks Interview Date & Time Interview Venue Interview Call Letter Dispatch No

(2) €040 30 DUH

MUHAMMAD
1 1600017 500674 |WAJID ULLAH IDREES 21103-5920269-1 |Bajour Agency|  4/2/1996 807 [ 1050 [ 76.86 | 2618 | 3500 | 74.80 | 151.66 | 200 22.75 55

=
e
wu
o
N
S

59.25 |Qualifying for Interview 9th March 2022, 10:00 AM KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE 982

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MUHAMMAD advertisement (DAE in the

2 1600028 504620 MOINULLAH AFZAL KHAN 15601-4682412-1 |SWAT 12/7/1991 727 900 | 80.78 0 80.78 200 12.12 59 17.70 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the

3 1600022 501071 |YASIR JAMAL KHAN |JAMAL UD DIN 21505-5320553-9 |N.W.A 3/1/1994 807 | 1050 | 76.86 0 76.86 200 11.53 57 17.10 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MUHAMMAD advertisement (DAE in the

4 1600054 500356 AHMAD ULLAH ZAHOOR SHAH 14202-0987989-3 |KARAK 4/20/1995 869 | 1050 | 82.76 0 82.76 200 12.41 60 18.00 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MUHAMMAD advertisement (DAE in the

5 1600033 502577 |AFTAB KHAN IMRAN 16103-0341148-7 [MARDAN 4/15/1993 897 | 1050 | 85.43 0 85.43 200 12.81 57 17.10 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MEHMOOD UL advertisement (DAE in the

6 1600055 506133 SHAKAIBUL HASSAN [HASSAN 17301-7436670-7 |CHITRAL 4/10/1991 748 900 | 83.11 0 83.11 200 12.47 61 18.30 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the

7 1600012 504739  |IRFAN ULLAH BAD SHAH MIR 14203-6444318-3 [KARAK 4/1/1994 970 | 1050 | 92.38 0 92.38 200 13.86 57 17.10 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
MUHAMMAD advertisement (DAE in the

8 1600003 502585 ISHTIAQ NOOR BAB GUL 14101-1216694-1 |HANGU 11/1/1992 746 900 | 82.89 0 82.89 200 12.43 58 17.40 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the

9 1600031 500138 |WAIJID HUSSAIN RAMBEEL KHAN 17103-0392014-9 [CHARSADA 2/13/1996 783 | 1050 | 74.57 0 74.57 200 11.19 57 17.10 relevant Technology)

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
10 1600013 501555 SHEREEN ZADA SHER ZADA 21103-6687702-9 |Bajour Agency 2/3/1994 836 850 | 98.35 0 98.35 200 14.75 51 15.30 relevant Technology)
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11

1600061

599856

IDREES KHAN

ARSALAN KHAN

21103-0163466-9

Bajour Agency

2/22/1995

784

1050

74.67

0 74.67 200

11.20

57

17.10

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

12

1600001

505919

MUHAMMAD ARIF

FAKHRUZ ZAMAN

16101-1618113-7

MARDAN

4/4/1991

870

1050

82.86

0 82.86 200

12.43

56

16.80

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

13

1600051

501122

WAKIL KHAN

NISAR
MUHAMMAD

21203-0213660-7

Khyber
Agency

2/12/1989

789

1050

75.14

0 75.14 200

11.27

59

17.70

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

14

1600011

500813

MUHAMMAD ASIF
KHAN

GUL MAST KHAN

17301-5524000-1

PESHAWAR

4/8/1994

854

1050

81.33

0 81.33 200

12.20

59

17.70

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

15

1600024

503597

SAMI ULLAH

SABZALI KHAN

17202-0343629-7

NOWSHEHRA

1/20/1994

860

1050

81.90

0 81.90 200

12.29

57

17.10

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

16

1600002

505805

AAMIR SOHAIL

SAKHI ZAMAN

11101-0981194-9

BANNU

6/5/1995

760

1050

72.38

0 72.38 200

10.86

56

16.80

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

17

1600014

501021

HANIF ULLAH

ABDUR RAHMAN
KHAN

21106-9678455-5

Bajour Agency

5/1/1993

723

1050

68.86

0 68.86 200

10.33

60

18.00

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)

18

1600006

503387

AURANGZEB KHAN

GUL SALAT KHAN

22201-7788335-5

Newly
Merged Tribal
Districts

8/8/1994

696

1050

66.29

0 66.29 200

58

17.40

Not Eligible, doesn't have the
requisite qualification as per
advertisement (DAE in the
relevant Technology)
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