KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Mining) BPS-15 after Practical test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

												<u>Erro</u>	rs, mist			<u>mmissi</u>	ons e	xcept	<u>ed</u>							
														Total Ac Marks (Si percer	um of all											
									SSC			DAE														
Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
1	1600017	500674	WAJID ULLAH	MUHAMMAD IDREES	21103-5920269-1	Bajour Agency	4/2/1996	807	1050	76.86	2618	3500	74.80	151.66	200	22.75	55	16.50	0	20		59.25	Qualifying for Interview	9th March 2022, 10:00 AM	KP-TEVTA HEAD OFFICE	982
2	1600028	504620	MOINULLAH	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	15601-4682412-1	SWAT	12/7/1991	727	900	80.78			0	80.78	200	12.12	59	17.70					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
3	1600022	501071	YASIR JAMAL KHAN	JAMAL UD DIN	21505-5320553-9	N.W.A	3/1/1994	807	1050	76.86			0	76.86	200	11.53	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
4	1600054	500356	AHMAD ULLAH	MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR SHAH	14202-0987989-3	KARAK	4/20/1995	869	1050	82.76			0	82.76	200	12.41	60	18.00					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
5	1600033	502577	AFTAB KHAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	16103-0341148-7	MARDAN	4/15/1993	897	1050	85.43			0	85.43	200	12.81	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
6	1600055	506133	SHAKAIBUL HASSAN	MEHMOOD UL HASSAN	17301-7436670-7	CHITRAL	4/10/1991	748	900	83.11			0	83.11	200	12.47	61	18.30					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
7	1600012	504739	IRFAN ULLAH	BAD SHAH MIR	14203-6444318-3	KARAK	4/1/1994	970	1050	92.38			0	92.38	200	13.86	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
8	1600003	502585	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	NOOR BAB GUL	14101-1216694-1	HANGU	11/1/1992	746	900	82.89			0	82.89	200	12.43	58	17.40					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
9	1600031	500138	WAJID HUSSAIN	RAMBEEL KHAN	17103-0392014-9	CHARSADA	2/13/1996	783	1050	74.57			0	74.57	200	11.19	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
10	1600013	501555	SHEREEN ZADA	SHER ZADA	21103-6687702-9	Bajour Agency	2/3/1994	836	850	98.35			0	98.35	200	14.75	51	15.30					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING AUTHORITY (KP-TEVTA)

2nd Provisional list for the post of Jr. Instructor (Mining) BPS-15 after Practical test, Prepared on the basis of formula: Academic 30+NTS 30+HRQ 03+ Practical Test 29+ Interview 08 Marks

Errors, mistakes and ommissions excepted

									ssc			DAE		Marks (S percei												
Sr. No	RollNo	FormNo	Name	FatherName	NIC	Domicile	DateOfBirth	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE	OBTAINED	тотац	Academic Marks out of 30 (A)	NTS Marks	NTS Marks out of 30 (B)	HRQ out of 03 (C)	Practical Test out of 29 (D)	Interview Marks out of 08 (E)	TOTAL Aggregate (A+B+C+D+E)	Remarks	Interview Date & Time	Interview Venue	Interview Call Letter Dispatch No
11	1600061	599856	IDREES KHAN	ARSALAN KHAN	21103-0163466-9	Bajour Agency	2/22/1995	784	1050	74.67			0	74.67	200	11.20	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
12	1600001	505919	MUHAMMAD ARIF	FAKHRUZ ZAMAN	16101-1618113-7	MARDAN	4/4/1991	870	1050	82.86			0	82.86	200	12.43	56	16.80					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
13	1600051	501122	WAKIL KHAN	NISAR MUHAMMAD	21203-0213660-7	Khyber Agency	2/12/1989	789	1050	75.14			0	75.14	200	11.27	59	17.70					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
14	1600011	500813	MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN	GUL MAST KHAN	17301-5524000-1	PESHAWAR	4/8/1994	854	1050	81.33			0	81.33	200	12.20	59	17.70					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
15	1600024	503597	SAMI ULLAH	SABZALI KHAN	17202-0343629-7	NOWSHEHRA	1/20/1994	860	1050	81.90			0	81.90	200	12.29	57	17.10					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
16	1600002	505805	AAMIR SOHAIL	SAKHI ZAMAN	11101-0981194-9	BANNU	6/5/1995	760	1050	72.38			0	72.38	200	10.86	56	16.80					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			
17	1600014	501021	HANIF ULLAH	ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN	21106-9678455-5	Bajour Agency	5/1/1993	723	1050	68.86			0	68.86	200	10.33	60	18.00					Not Eligible, doesn't have the requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology) Not Eligible, doesn't have the			
18	1600006	503387	AURANGZEB KHAN	GUL SALAT KHAN	22201-7788335-5	Newly Merged Tribal Districts	8/8/1994	696	1050	66.29			0	66.29	200	9.94	58	17.40					requisite qualification as per advertisement (DAE in the relevant Technology)			